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Master BePadel Barcelona en Padelarium Gava

Fecha/lugar

06/12/24 21:30
Pista 8

06/12/24 21:30
Pista 10

06/12/24 22:20
Pista 10

06/12/24 22:20
Pista 8

06/12/24 23:10
Pista 8

06/12/24 23:10
Pista 10

07/12/2412:30
Pista 8

07/12/2412:30
Pista 10

07/12/2413:20
Pista 10

07/12/2413:20
Pista 8

07/12/2414:10
Pista 8

07/12/2414:10
Pista 10

07/12/2417:30
Pista 8

07/12/2417:30
Pista 10

07/12/2418:20
Pista 10

07/12/2418:20
Pista 8

07/12/2419:10
Pista 8

07/12/2419:10
Pista 10

Local

Borja Nufez Villalba
Javier Sdnchez Leon

Theo Barrales
Manu Fajardo

Julio Jimenez Corral
Jose Romera

Borja Nunez Villalba
Javier Sdnchez Leon

Theo Barrales
Manu Fajardo

Daniel Regordan Albertos
Rodrigo Dante Arioni

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Manuel Hernando Lopez
Sergi Martin Pérez

Alvaro Olivé
Jacobo Garcia

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Albert Martinez Sanguesa

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Albert Martinez Sanguesa

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Xavi Perea Gonzélez

Albert Campos Martin
Rafael

Sergi Ruf Calero
lan Mateos

Eric Tort Porcuna
Roger Sanchez | Marquez

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Xavi Perea Gonzélez

Sergi Ruf Calero
lan Mateos

1/1

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

0-9

5-9

8-9

9-3

9-5

9-0

9-7

0-9

9-6

9-8

9-6

4-9

9-3

39

9-3

7-9

5-9

Visitante
Julio Jimenez Corral
Jose Romera

Daniel Regordan Albertos
Rodrigo Dante Arioni

Theo Barrales
Manu Fajardo

Daniel Regordan Albertos
Rodrigo Dante Arioni

Borja Nunez Villalba
Javier Sdnchez Leon

Julio Jimenez Corral
Jose Romera

Alvaro Olivé
Jacobo Garcia

Angel Naranjo Guijarro
Albert Martinez Sanguesa

Manuel Hernando Lopez
Sergi Martin Pérez

Enrique Jiménez Saborido
David Mauri

Manuel Hernando Lopez
Sergi Martin Pérez

Alvaro Olivé
Jacobo Garcia

Eric Tort Porcuna
Roger Sanchez | Marquez

Sergi Ruf Calero
lan Mateos

Edgar Rodriguez Perea
Xavi Perea Gonzalez

Albert Campos Martin
Rafael

Albert Campos Martin
Rafael

Eric Tort Porcuna
Roger Sanchez | Marquez
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